
Nice Grouping

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Grassi Nicola (06/738) 4 10 4 9 3 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0

Bianchini Alessandro (06/141) 4 4 4 6 4 11 3 7 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0

Degaj Jak (06/048) 2 2 4 7 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Corsetti Luca (06/147) 3 1 0 0 1 1 4 12 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0

Siesto Giuseppe (06/1246) 2 0 4 3 4 5 1 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 3 5 4 4 0 0

Migaldi Aldobrando (06/042) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grassi Nicola 06/738 31 64 2,06

Bianchini Alessandro 06/141 27 43 1,59

Degaj Jak 06/048 18 29 1,61

Corsetti Luca 06/147 18 24 1,33

Siesto Giuseppe 06/1246 24 24 1,00

Migaldi Aldobrando 06/042 10 12 1,20

River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 4 4 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 3

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 1 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 4

Giusti Simone (06/120) 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 7 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 5

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Orlandi Alberto (06/110) 4 10 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totaro Antonio (06/112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 30 45 1,50

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 29 41 1,41

Giusti Simone 06/120 21 32 1,52

Cesca Marcello 06/149 15 24 1,60

Orlandi Alberto 06/110 9 13 1,44

Totaro Antonio 06/112 10 12 1,20

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 8 5 0,62

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 6 4 0,67

Stradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ponticelli Arturo (06/2815) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 9 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 8 3 9

Grani Francesco (06/133) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 3 6 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 8

Gai Alberto (06/1504) 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 6

Puccianti Giovanni (06/1498) 3 7 3 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Paganelli Manuel (06/3876) 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 4

Cappellini Matteo (06/2443) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Rosini Lorenzo (06/2441) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4

Bardelli Gabriella (06/1499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Giannecchini William (06/3000) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponticelli Arturo 06/2815 26 71 2,73

Grani Francesco 06/133 30 68 2,27

Gai Alberto 06/1504 18 25 1,39

Puccianti Giovanni 06/1498 15 19 1,27

Paganelli Manuel 06/3876 20 18 0,90

Cappellini Matteo 06/2443 9 14 1,56

Rosini Lorenzo 06/2441 7 6 0,86

Bardelli Gabriella 06/1499 2 3 1,50

Giannecchini William 06/3000 1 0 0,00

Bull In

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carugi Yuri (06/2082) 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 9

Eder Fabian (06/1787) 0 0 4 7 3 6 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 8

Calvani Alessio (06/2406) 0 0 4 5 2 6 2 2 3 6 0 0 2 5 4 10 2 3 2 1

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 3 4 9 2 6

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 5

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carugi Yuri 06/2082 32 66 2,06

Eder Fabian 06/1787 31 62 2,00

Calvani Alessio 06/2406 21 38 1,81

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 15 29 1,93

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 13 27 2,08

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 10 12 1,20

Bacci Sara 06/1161 6 4 0,67



Shot Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Roggi Marco (06/113) 4 8 0 0 3 3 1 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 0

Lombardi Alessio (06/2936) 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Caselli Daniele (06/3081) 3 2 0 0 2 1 3 3 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3

Giuntini Matteo (06/3123) 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 4 3 2

Soranno Sasha (06/3104) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 1 2 0 0 4 1 2 1 1 1

Burzo Federico (06/2904) 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 4

Giuntini Tommaso (06/3170) 1 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusti Lapo (06/988) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roggi Marco 06/113 20 28 1,40

Lombardi Alessio 06/2936 18 26 1,44

Caselli Daniele 06/3081 23 20 0,87

Giuntini Matteo 06/3123 16 19 1,19

Soranno Sasha 06/3104 16 14 0,88

Burzo Federico 06/2904 17 12 0,71

Giuntini Tommaso 06/3170 7 5 0,71

Giusti Lapo 06/988 11 2 0,18


